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Object Code Object Code Description Description School Site or LEA Name Expenditures

Salary for Literacy Coach - Literacy Team.

2000 Classified Salaries

Employee Benefits Benefits to Literacy Coach

S0.00

$5,135.28

$0.00
Books and Supplies

Services and Other Operating

Expenditures

(excluding Su

Subagreements for Services (not
5100

subject to indirect costs)

5200
Participant Travel/ Project Staff
Travel

5800
Professional/Consulting Services &

Operating Expenses

Capital Outlay (not subject to
6000

indirect costs)
Indirect Costs

Totals calculate automatically

$1.421.36

$23,561.00



Classified Salaries 50.00 $0.00

(excluding

Subagreements
Services 5100)

Project Travel

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

-$5,135.28

$0.00

7000 Indirect Costs $0.00 $1.421.36 $1.42 -$1,42

Totals calculate
Totals $0.00 $23.561.00 $23.561.00 -$23,561.00

automatically
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Supplies

Planning

amount listed  the Grant Award Notilication
Year

Original Planranning Year Original
Budget Chan ange (+-) Revision Budget Change (f-)

Year

Budget OriginalOrioinal

BudgetBueget

5  6.523,525.00 (3,442 42.74) 3,082.26 S  75,833.00 S  (40.564.03) SS 35,268 97 S  174.164.03

2.5

Yoar 3
Budget Original Year 3

Budget Change (+/-)
$  (119,020.86) $ 55,143.17 $  136,300.00 $  62,330.00

Year 3 Budget Revised
Revision  Budgel TolelRevision
$  198,630.00 $  292.124.40

658 18,766.41 07.40 40.580

284 3,870.63 51.51.56 58.027

36,6
13,1


